(No Accessories)
Outer Dimensions
3.Outer Dimensions
POLE22-0300AN-W18D
2.Model Number Configuration
Refer to the 3.Outer Dimensions
There are no contents of controlled substances exceeding the threshold for the RoHSRemarks
SPECIFICATIONS

0.05kg 0.15kg 0.26kg 0.42kg 0.52kg
（Unit:mm）
Binding Head Tapping Screw(M3×12) 2pcs.
Accessory
1
No. Material
AL
Name
Pole
POLE22-□AN(K)
1
Color
POLE22-□AN：Silver
POLE22-□ANK：Black
φ21.7φ15.5
POLE22-0100AN(K) :100
POLE22-0300AN(K) :300
POLE22-0500AN      :500
POLE22-0800AN(K) :800
POLE22-1000AN      :1000
Pole length Color
※
※Pole length 0100/0300/0800 only
Color